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1 USA - United States of America 171.395 Q

 

43.998 (1) 43.366 (2) 41.965 (2) 42.066 (1)

604 BILES Simone D

E
6.400
9.366 -0.5

15.266 6.000
8.400

14.400 6.300
8.266

14.566 6.700
7.933

14.633

605 BLAKELY Skye D

E
 
  

5.900
8.233

14.133 6.000
5.866

11.866  
  

607 JONES Shilese D

E
5.000
9.266

14.266 6.400
8.433

14.833 5.900
8.133

14.033 5.700
8.100

13.800

608 ROBERSON Joscelyn D

E
5.600
8.866

14.466  
  

 
  

6.200
7.433

13.633

609 WONG Leanne D

E
5.000
9.166

14.166 5.700
7.966

13.666 5.400
7.966

13.366 5.400
7.800

13.200

2 GBR - Great Britain 166.130 Q

 

42.900 (2) 41.332 (5) 40.699 (3) 41.199 (2)

482 ACHAMPONG Ondine D

E
5.000
9.300

14.300 4.900
7.833

12.733 5.600
7.833

13.433 5.300
7.566

12.866

483 EVANS Ruby D

E
5.400
7.966 -0.3

13.066  
  

 
  

5.600
7.566

13.166

484 FENTON Georgia-Mae D

E
 
  

6.000
8.033

14.033 5.800
7.466

13.266  
  

485 GADIROVA Jessica D

E
5.600
9.100 -0.1

14.600 5.600
8.166

13.766 5.800
8.200

14.000 6.200
8.200

14.400

486 KINSELLA Alice D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 5.800
7.733

13.533 5.500
6.633

12.133 5.600
8.033

13.633

3 CHN - People's Republic of China 165.663 Q

 

39.499 (14) 43.533 (1) 42.666 (1) 39.965 (5)

444 HUANG Zhuofan D

E
 
  

6.500
8.033

14.533  
  

 
  

445 OU Yushan D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100 5.800
8.300

14.100 6.300
7.766

14.066 5.600
7.766

13.366

446 QIU Qiyuan D

E
4.400
8.733

13.133 6.500
8.400

14.900 6.200
7.600

13.800 5.100
7.733

12.833

448 ZHANG Qingying D

E
4.400
8.866

13.266 5.300
5.766

11.066 6.300
7.800

14.100  
  

DNS

449 ZHOU Yaqin D

E
4.200
8.733

12.933  
  

6.400
8.100

14.500 5.600
8.166

13.766

4 BRA - Brazil 164.297 Q

 

42.599 (3) 40.232 (7) 40.400 (4) 41.066 (3)

430 ANDRADE Rebeca D

E
5.600
9.300

14.900 6.200
7.666

13.866 5.900
7.900

13.800 6.100
7.933

14.033

431 BARBOSA Jade D

E
5.000
8.833

13.833 5.400
7.366

12.766 5.100
7.300

12.400 5.600
7.533 -0.3

12.833

432 OLIVEIRA Lorrane D

E
 
  

5.600
6.733 -0.3

12.033  
  

 
  

434 SARAIVA Flavia D

E
5.000
8.866

13.866 5.600
8.000

13.600 5.300
8.100

13.400 5.700
8.133

13.833

435 SOARES Julia D

E
4.200
8.666

12.866  
  

5.300
8.000 -0.1

13.200 5.300
7.900

13.200
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5 ITA - Italy 162.230 Q

 

41.599 (7) 40.099 (8) 40.266 (5) 40.266 (4)

512 ANDREOLI Angela D

E
 
  

5.500
7.166

12.666 5.300
7.900

13.200  
  

513 BELARDELLI Arianna D

E
5.000
8.833

13.833  
  

 
  

5.300
7.966

13.266

514 D'AMATO Alice D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 5.900
7.133

13.033 5.200
7.333

12.533 5.400
8.100 -0.1

13.400

515 ESPOSITO Manila D

E
4.600
9.166

13.766 5.900
7.766

13.666 5.500
8.166

13.666 5.600
8.100 -0.1

13.600

516 IORIO Elisa D

E
4.200
9.033

13.233 6.100
7.300

13.400 5.500
7.900

13.400 5.100
7.933 -0.1

12.933

6 NED - Netherlands 161.197 Q

 

40.800 (9) 41.632 (3) 39.066 (10) 39.699 (6)

543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 5.500
7.766

13.266 5.100
7.033

12.133 5.000
7.900

12.900

544 van POL Vera D

E
4.600
9.000

13.600 5.200
7.866

13.066 4.700
6.266 -0.1

10.866 4.800
8.266

13.066

545 VEERMAN Sanna D

E
4.200
9.100

13.300 6.300
7.900

14.200  
  

4.800
7.733 -0.2

12.333

546 VISSER Naomi D

E
4.200
9.033

13.233 6.000
8.166

14.166 5.400
7.800

13.200 5.800
7.933

13.733

548 WEVERS Sanne D

E
 
  

 
  

5.300
8.433

13.733  
  

7 FRA - France 160.930 Q

 

42.132 (4) 40.899 (6) 39.166 (9) 38.733 (9)

476 BOYER Marine D

E
4.200
9.166

13.366 5.300
7.400

12.700 5.800
7.600

13.400 4.900
7.100

12.000

477 CHARPY Lorette D

E
 
  

6.000
8.133

14.133 5.000
7.400

12.400  
  

478 de JESUS dos SANT. D

E
5.000
9.366

14.366 6.100
7.966

14.066 5.700
7.033

12.733 5.600
7.800 -0.1

13.300

479 DEVILLARD Coline D

E
5.400
9.000

14.400  
  

 
  

4.500
7.500 -0.1

11.900

481 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane D

E
4.200
9.133

13.333 5.300
6.733

12.033 5.400
7.633

13.033 5.500
7.933

13.433

8 JPN - Japan 158.497 Q

 

41.600 (6) 38.465 (15) 39.866 (6) 38.566 (11)

518 ASHIKAWA Urara D

E
 
  

 
  

5.900
8.100

14.000  
  

519 FUKASAWA Kokoro D

E
4.600
8.866

13.466 6.000
6.033

12.033  
  

5.300
7.333

12.633

520 HATAKEDA Chiaki D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 5.300
7.633

12.933 5.300
7.866

13.166 5.300
7.300

12.600

521 KISHI Rina D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 5.000
7.166

12.166 5.500
7.200

12.700 5.800
7.533

13.333

522 MIYATA Shoko D

E
5.000
9.100

14.100 5.500
7.866

13.366 5.400
6.500

11.900 5.600
6.766

12.366
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9 AUS - Australia 157.896

 

38.899 (23) 41.399 (4) 39.333 (8) 38.265 (13)

409 GODWIN Georgia D

E
4.800
8.833

13.633 5.700
7.966

13.666 5.900
7.233

13.133 5.700
7.366 -0.3

12.766

410 McDONALD Kate D

E
 
  

5.700
8.200

13.900 5.100
6.966

12.066  
  

411 PASS Ruby D

E
4.600
7.600 -0.3

11.900 5.800
8.033

13.833 5.300
7.300

12.600 5.100
7.733 -0.1

12.733

412 SCOTT Breanna D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100  
  

5.600
8.000

13.600 5.000
7.633

12.633

413 WHITEHEAD Emily D

E
4.600
7.866 -0.3

12.166 5.300
7.500

12.800  
  

5.000
7.766

12.766

10 ROU - Romania 157.795

 

40.099 (12) 39.132 (12) 38.965 (11) 39.599 (7)

566 BARBOSU Ana D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 6.200
7.166

13.366 5.600
7.266

12.866 5.500
7.700

13.200

567 COSMAN Lilia D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 5.400
7.633

13.033  
  

5.100
7.633

12.733

568 GHIGOARTA Amalia D

E
 
  

5.100
7.500

12.600 5.500
6.933

12.433  
  

569 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina D

E
 
  

DNS  
  

6.200
7.466

13.666 6.000
7.666

13.666

571 PREDA Andreea D

E
4.200
8.766

12.966 5.300
7.433

12.733 4.600
7.366

11.966 5.100
7.300 -0.1

12.300

11 KOR - Republic of Korea 157.297

 

41.533 (8) 39.899 (10) 37.632 (14) 38.233 (14)

527 EOM Dohyun D

E
 
  

5.500
7.633

13.133 5.900
5.833

11.733  
  

528 LEE Yunseo D

E
4.600
8.700

13.300 6.000
7.633

13.633 5.400
7.366

12.766 5.300
7.700

13.000

529 LEE Dayeong D

E
4.200
9.066

13.266 5.500
7.633

13.133  
  

5.500
7.033

12.533

530 SHIN Solyi D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 5.400
7.400

12.800 5.600
6.200

11.800 5.300
7.200

12.500

531 YEO Seojeong D

E
5.400
9.333

14.733  
  

5.600
7.466

13.066 5.400
7.600 -0.3

12.700

12 CAN - Canada 157.229

 

40.665 (11) 40.066 (9) 37.699 (13) 38.799 (8)

436 BLACK Elsabeth D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 6.000
8.133

14.133 5.800
7.766

13.566 5.400
8.100 -0.1

13.400

437 LEE Cassandra D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100  
  

3.800
5.900

9.700 4.900
7.766

12.666

439 STEWART Ava D

E
4.600
8.866

13.466 5.600
7.200

12.800  
  

4.900
7.833

12.733

440 TRAN Aurelie D

E
4.200
9.033

13.233 5.200
7.933

13.133 4.900
7.133 -0.1

11.933 4.700
7.900

12.600

441 WOO Rose D

E
 
  

5.000
7.166

12.166 5.200
7.000

12.200  
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13 GER - Germany 157.128

 

39.632 (13) 39.365 (11) 39.498 (7) 38.633 (10)

488 JAUCH Meolie D

E
4.200
8.866

13.066 5.600
7.866

13.466  
  

 
  

490 QUAAS Lea Marie D

E
 
  

 
  

5.100
7.466

12.566 4.900
7.800

12.700

491 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline D

E
4.000
8.966

12.966 4.800
8.166

12.966 5.800
8.266

14.066 4.600
8.133

12.733

492 SCHOENMAIER Karina D

E
4.200
8.933

13.133 5.200
7.733

12.933 4.600
7.366

11.966 4.600
7.666

12.266

493 VOSS Sarah D

E
4.200
9.233

13.433 4.800
7.933

12.733 5.400
7.466

12.866 5.300
8.000 -0.1

13.200

14 MEX - Mexico 154.628

 

41.999 (5) 38.698 (13) 35.699 (20) 38.232 (15)

537 CAMPOS Paulina D

E
 
  

5.100
6.533

11.633 4.700
6.533 -0.1

11.133  
  

538 ESCALERA Natalia D

E
4.600
8.900

13.500 5.800
7.066

12.866 5.100
5.866

10.966 5.100
7.333 -0.1

12.333

539 LOUSTALOT Cassandra D

E
4.000
9.066

13.066  
  

5.100
7.200

12.300 5.100
7.766

12.866

540 MORENO Alexa D

E
5.400
9.166

14.566 5.300
7.166

12.466 5.000
7.266

12.266 5.800
7.233

13.033

542 SANDOVAL Ahtziri D

E
5.200
8.733

13.933 5.500
7.866

13.366  
  

4.600
7.266

11.866

15 HUN - Hungary 153.563

 

40.733 (10) 38.365 (16) 37.732 (12) 36.733 (20)

499 BACSKAY Csenge Maria D

E
5.000
8.800

13.800 5.100
6.200

11.300  
  

 
  

500 CZIFRA Bettina Lili D

E
5.000
8.633

13.633 5.200
7.533

12.733 5.600
7.266

12.866 4.900
7.233

12.133

502 MAYER Greta D

E
4.400
8.900

13.300 4.700
7.066

11.766 5.200
7.266

12.466 5.100
7.400 -0.1

12.400

503 SZEKELY Zoja D

E
4.200
8.833

13.033 6.200
7.666

13.866 4.900
7.266

12.166 4.600
7.600

12.200

504 SZILAGYI Nikolett D

E
 
  

 
  

5.000
7.400

12.400 4.600
7.466

12.066

16 ESP - Spain 152.895

 

39.499 (14) 38.499 (14) 36.398 (18) 38.499 (12)

464 CASABUENA Laura D

E
4.200
8.866

13.066 5.000
7.900

12.900 5.400
5.833

11.233 5.000
8.066

13.066

465 FONT Laia D

E
5.000
7.866 -0.1

12.766 5.200
7.366

12.566 4.600
7.266

11.866 4.800
7.466

12.266

467 PEREZ Ana D

E
 
  

5.500
7.733 -0.3

12.933 5.200
7.766

12.966 5.100
7.233

12.333

468 PETISCO Alba D

E
4.600
9.033

13.633 5.000
7.666

12.666 5.400
6.166

11.566 5.300
7.800

13.100

469 PINILLA Sara D

E
4.200
8.600

12.800  
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17 BEL - Belgium 151.662

 

39.132 (20) 38.165 (17) 36.532 (17) 37.833 (16)

424 BRASSART Maellyse D

E
4.200
8.933

13.133 5.400
6.866

12.266  
  

 
  

425 DANDOIS Margaux D

E
3.200
8.600

11.800 5.000
7.866

12.866 5.300
6.766

12.066 5.100
7.633

12.733

426 ENGHELS Fien D

E
 
  

5.700
7.333

13.033 4.600
5.933

10.533 4.600
8.000

12.600

427 PINXTEN Erika D

E
4.200
8.766

12.966 5.400
6.433

11.833 5.300
7.400

12.700 4.900
7.733 -0.3

12.333

429 VERKEST Jutta D

E
4.200
8.833

13.033  
  

5.600
6.166

11.766 4.800
7.700

12.500

18 SWE - Sweden 150.263

 

39.499 (14) 37.532 (19) 35.733 (19) 37.499 (18)

585 ERIKSSON Alva D

E
 
  

4.800
7.233

12.033  
  

 
  

586 GRAVIN Elina D

E
3.600
8.700

12.300  
  

4.800
7.133

11.933 4.300
8.000

12.300

587 PAULSSON Tonya D

E
4.200
9.200

13.400 4.700
8.166

12.866 4.700
6.233

10.933 4.500
8.100

12.600

589 WESTLUND Emelie D

E
4.200
8.733

12.933 4.900
7.733

12.633 4.600
7.100

11.700 4.500
7.833

12.333

590 WILLIAMS Jennifer D

E
4.200
9.066 -0.1

13.166 5.000
7.000

12.000 5.500
6.600

12.100 4.700
7.966 -0.1

12.566

19 RSA - South Africa 147.997

 

39.299 (18) 37.566 (18) 34.033 (24) 37.099 (19)

572 ANDERS Caleigh D

E
4.200
8.800

13.000 5.100
7.400

12.500 4.600
6.600

11.200 4.700
7.800

12.500

573 DARIES Naveen D

E
4.200
8.933

13.133 4.900
7.266

12.166 4.600
6.500

11.100 4.100
7.633

11.733

574 KOTI Shante D

E
 
  

 
  

4.600
6.533

11.133  
  

575 NAPIER Garcelle D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100 4.600
6.866

11.466  
  

5.000
7.166

12.166

576 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin D

E
4.200
8.866

13.066 5.600
7.300

12.900 4.400
7.300

11.700 4.800
7.633

12.433

20 AUT - Austria 147.830

 

38.966 (22) 36.533 (20) 34.699 (23) 37.632 (17)

414 BOHLE Leni D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100 4.400
7.266

11.666 4.100
7.066

11.166 4.700
7.700

12.400

415 FRYSAK Bianca D

E
4.200
8.500

12.700 4.900
7.300

12.200 4.300
7.433

11.733 4.300
7.800

12.100

416 KICKINGER Selina D

E
4.200
8.966

13.166 4.900
7.700

12.600 4.300
7.266

11.566 4.600
7.866

12.466

417 KROELL Carina D

E
 
  

4.600
7.133

11.733 4.600
6.800

11.400  
  

419 MOERZ Charlize D

E
4.000
8.700

12.700  
  

 
  

5.500
7.266

12.766
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21 CZE - Czech Republic 147.063

 

39.433 (17) 34.432 (23) 36.566 (16) 36.632 (21)

453 ARTAMONOVA Sona D

E
4.200
8.933

13.133 4.800
6.733

11.533 5.100
7.533

12.633 5.000
7.733

12.733

455 PETERKOVA Klara D

E
3.600
8.900

12.500 4.100
7.133

11.233  
  

 
  

456 PONIZILOVA Dominika D

E
4.400
8.700

13.100 4.400
6.033

10.433 4.800
7.500

12.300 4.400
7.466

11.866

457 TRNKOVA Lucie D

E
 
  

 
  

4.600
6.600

11.200 4.700
7.000 -0.1

11.600

458 VLKOVA Alice D

E
4.400
8.800

13.200 4.700
6.966

11.666 4.700
6.933

11.633 4.700
7.333

12.033

22 FIN - Finland 145.296

 

39.299 (18) 34.533 (22) 34.899 (22) 36.565 (22)

471 HAUTALA Ada D

E
4.200
8.800

13.000 3.900
4.100

8.000 4.900
7.366

12.266 4.600
7.366

11.966

472 MONTELL Malla D

E
 
  

4.600
6.900

11.500  
  

 
  

473 SIIKALA Adeliina D

E
4.200
8.566

12.766  
  

4.300
7.000

11.300 4.500
6.100 -0.1

10.500

474 TANSKANEN Kaia D

E
4.400
8.933

13.333 5.200
7.400

12.600 5.200
6.133

11.333 5.000
7.466

12.466

475 VAETTOE Olivia D

E
4.200
8.766

12.966 4.300
6.133

10.433 4.200
6.466

10.666 4.700
7.433

12.133

23 TPE - Chinese Taipei 145.230

 

38.265 (24) 34.166 (24) 37.500 (15) 35.299 (23)

592 LAI Pin-Ju D

E
4.200
8.733

12.933 4.100
7.033

11.133 5.100
7.700

12.800 4.600
7.233

11.833

593 LIAO Yi-Chun D

E
3.600
9.066

12.666 4.900
6.600

11.500 5.300
7.400

12.700 4.900
7.133

12.033

594 LIN Yi-Chen D

E
3.200
8.533

11.733 3.700
5.400

9.100 4.600
6.333

10.933 4.300
5.900

10.200

595 TING Hua-Tien D

E
4.200
8.466

12.666 4.500
7.033

11.533 5.300
6.700

12.000 4.700
6.733

11.433

596 WU Sing-Fen D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

24 ARG - Argentina 145.197

 

39.000 (21) 35.832 (21) 35.433 (21) 34.932 (24)

403 CARRARO Brisa D

E
 
  

4.900
7.600

12.500  
  

4.500
6.933

11.433

404 CURTI RUIZ Milagros D

E
4.200
8.900

13.100 4.300
7.366

11.666 5.100
7.533

12.633 4.500
6.833

11.333

405 ESTARLI Lucila D

E
4.400
8.600

13.000 4.300
5.633

9.933 4.700
6.300

11.000 4.800
6.966

11.766

406 IRIBARNE Nicole D

E
4.400
8.500

12.900 4.200
7.466

11.666 4.600
6.700

11.300 4.600
7.133

11.733

407 MARTINEZ Leila D

E
3.600
8.800

12.400  
  

4.800
6.700

11.500  
  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

1 BILES Simone 58.865 QUSA604 D

E  

15.2666.400

9.366 -0.5

(1) 14.4006.000

8.400

(5) 14.5666.300

8.266

(1) 14.6336.700

7.933

(1)

2 JONES Shilese 56.932 QUSA607 D

E  

14.2665.000

9.266

(10) 14.8336.400

8.433

(2) 14.0335.900

8.133

(6) 13.8005.700

8.100

(5)

3 GADIROVA Jessica 56.766 QGBR485 D

E  

14.6005.600

9.100 -0.1

(4) 13.7665.600

8.166

(18) 14.0005.800

8.200

(7) 14.4006.200

8.200

(2)

4 ANDRADE Rebeca 56.599 QBRA430 D

E  

14.9005.600

9.300

(2) 13.8666.200

7.666

(15) 13.8005.900

7.900

(9) 14.0336.100

7.933

(3)

5 BLACK Elsabeth 55.065 QCAN436 D

E  

13.9665.000

8.966

(17) 14.1336.000

8.133

(9) 13.5665.800

7.766

(15) 13.4005.400

8.100 -0.1

(13)

6 SARAIVA Flavia 54.699 QBRA434 D

E  

13.8665.000

8.866

(20) 13.6005.600

8.000

(23) 13.4005.300

8.100

(17) 13.8335.700

8.133

(4)

7 ESPOSITO Manila 54.698 QITA515 D

E  

13.7664.600

9.166

(24) 13.6665.900

7.766

(21) 13.6665.500

8.166

(12) 13.6005.600

8.100 -0.1

(11)

8 QIU Qiyuan 54.666 QCHN446 D

E  

13.1334.400

8.733

(67) 14.9006.500

8.400

(1) 13.8006.200

7.600

(10) 12.8335.100

7.733

(36)

9 OU Yushan 54.632 QCHN445 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(68) 14.1005.800

8.300

(11) 14.0666.300

7.766

(5) 13.3665.600

7.766

(15)

10 de JESUS dos SANT. 54.465 QFRA478 D

E  

14.3665.000

9.366

(8) 14.0666.100

7.966

(12) 12.7335.700

7.033

(37) 13.3005.600

7.800 -0.1

(17)

11 WONG Leanne 54.398  USA609 D

E  

14.1665.000

9.166

(11) 13.6665.700

7.966

(19) 13.3665.400

7.966

(20) 13.2005.400

7.800

(21)

12 VISSER Naomi 54.332 QNED546 D

E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(51) 14.1666.000

8.166

(7) 13.2005.400

7.800

(25) 13.7335.800

7.933

(7)

13 NEMOUR Kaylia 53.699 QALG401 D

E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(85) 14.7336.800

7.933

(3) 13.2665.500

7.766

(21) 12.7005.000

7.700

(48)

14 ACHAMPONG Ondine 53.332 QGBR482 D

E  

14.3005.000

9.300

(9) 12.7334.900

7.833

(56) 13.4335.600

7.833

(16) 12.8665.300

7.566

(33)

15 KINSELLA Alice 53.299  GBR486 D

E  

14.0005.000

9.000

(14) 13.5335.800

7.733

(24) 12.1335.500

6.633

(72) 13.6335.600

8.033

(9)

16 GODWIN Georgia 53.198 QAUS409 D

E  

13.6334.800

8.833

(28) 13.6665.700

7.966

(19) 13.1335.900

7.233

(27) 12.7665.700

7.366 -0.3

(39)

17 D'AMATO Alice 52.966 QITA514 D

E  

14.0005.000

9.000

(14) 13.0335.900

7.133

(39) 12.5335.200

7.333

(48) 13.4005.400

8.100 -0.1

(13)

18 IORIO Elisa 52.966  ITA516 D

E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(51) 13.4006.100

7.300

(26) 13.4005.500

7.900

(18) 12.9335.100

7.933 -0.1

(30)

19 BARBOSU Ana 52.932 QROU566 D

E  

13.5004.600

8.900

(31) 13.3666.200

7.166

(29) 12.8665.600

7.266

(33) 13.2005.500

7.700

(22)

20 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline 52.731 QGER491 D

E  

12.9664.000

8.966

(90) 12.9664.800

8.166

(40) 14.0665.800

8.266

(4) 12.7334.600

8.133

(41)

21 LEE Yunseo 52.699 QKOR528 D

E  

13.3004.600

8.700

(48) 13.6336.000

7.633

(22) 12.7665.400

7.366

(36) 13.0005.300

7.700

(28)

22 MORENO Alexa 52.331 QMEX540 D

E  

14.5665.400

9.166

(5) 12.4665.300

7.166

(72) 12.2665.000

7.266

(63) 13.0335.800

7.233

(27)

23 VOSS Sarah 52.232 QGER493 D

E  

13.4334.200

9.233

(38) 12.7334.800

7.933

(55) 12.8665.400

7.466

(32) 13.2005.300

8.000 -0.1

(19)

24 THORSDOTTIR Eythora 52.199 QNED543 D

E  

13.9005.000

8.900

(19) 13.2665.500

7.766

(31) 12.1335.100

7.033

(70) 12.9005.000

7.900

(31)
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

25 KISHI Rina 52.199 QJPN521 D

E  

14.0005.000

9.000

(14) 12.1665.000

7.166

(82) 12.7005.500

7.200

(42) 13.3335.800

7.533

(16)

26 HATAKEDA Chiaki 52.199 QJPN520 D

E  

13.5004.600

8.900

(31) 12.9335.300

7.633

(43) 13.1665.300

7.866

(26) 12.6005.300

7.300

(57)

27 MARTINS Filipa 51.965 QPOR564 D

E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(58) 13.3335.400

7.933

(30) 12.6335.000

7.633

(43) 12.8334.800

8.033

(34)

28 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane 51.832 R1FRA481 D

E  

13.3334.200

9.133

(44) 12.0335.300

6.733

(89) 13.0335.400

7.633

(29) 13.4335.500

7.933

(12)

29 BARBOSA Jade 51.832  BRA431 D

E  

13.8335.000

8.833

(21) 12.7665.400

7.366

(53) 12.4005.100

7.300

(55) 12.8335.600

7.533 -0.3

(37)

30 MIYATA Shoko 51.732  JPN522 D

E  

14.1005.000

9.100

(12) 13.3665.500

7.866

(27) 11.9005.400

6.500

(88) 12.3665.600

6.766

(74)

31 BOYER Marine 51.466  FRA476 D

E  

13.3664.200

9.166

(42) 12.7005.300

7.400

(59) 13.4005.800

7.600

(19) 12.0004.900

7.100

(99)

32 FINNEGAN Aleah 51.366 R2PHI559 D

E  

13.4004.600

8.800

(40) 12.4334.900

7.533

(73) 12.7004.800

7.900

(38) 12.8334.800

8.033

(34)

33 CZIFRA Bettina Lili 51.365 R3HUN500 D

E  

13.6335.000

8.633

(29) 12.7335.200

7.533

(57) 12.8665.600

7.266

(33) 12.1334.900

7.233

(91)

34 SZEKELY Zoja 51.265 R4HUN503 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(82) 13.8666.200

7.666

(15) 12.1664.900

7.266

(68) 12.2004.600

7.600

(87)

35 PASS Ruby 51.066  AUS411 D

E  

11.9004.600

7.600 -0.3

(145) 13.8335.800

8.033

(17) 12.6005.300

7.300

(46) 12.7335.100

7.733 -0.1

(43)

36 PETISCO Alba 50.965  ESP468 D

E  

13.6334.600

9.033

(26) 12.6665.000

7.666

(60) 11.5665.400

6.166

(107) 13.1005.300

7.800

(24)

37 TRAN Aurelie 50.899  CAN440 D

E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(51) 13.1335.200

7.933

(32) 11.9334.900

7.133 -0.1

(84) 12.6004.700

7.900

(55)

38 LASHCHEVSKA Anna 50.666  UKR603 D

E  

12.8334.200

8.633

(108) 13.1335.600

7.533

(35) 12.9005.600

7.300

(31) 11.8005.100

6.700

(112)

39 BICKEL Lena 50.632  SUI582 D

E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(58) 12.2664.700

7.566

(75) 12.7005.100

7.600

(39) 12.5005.100

7.400

(64)

40 SHIN Solyi 50.600  KOR530 D

E  

13.5004.600

8.900

(31) 12.8005.400

7.400

(51) 11.8005.600

6.200

(98) 12.5005.300

7.200

(65)

41 HERON Hillary 50.599  PAN555 D

E  

14.1005.400

8.700

(13) 11.7334.700

7.033

(102) 11.8004.800

7.000

(97) 12.9665.500

7.566 -0.1

(29)

42 van POL Vera 50.598  NED544 D

E  

13.6004.600

9.000

(30) 13.0665.200

7.866

(36) 10.8664.700

6.266 -0.1

(140) 13.0664.800

8.266

(25)

43 NAVAS Karla 50.298  PAN557 D

E  

13.7004.600

9.100

(25) 12.7665.400

7.366

(53) 11.8664.400

7.466

(89) 11.9664.700

7.266

(102)

44 SCHOENMAIER Karina 50.298  GER492 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(62) 12.9335.200

7.733

(42) 11.9664.600

7.366

(80) 12.2664.600

7.666

(84)

45 CASABUENA Laura 50.265  ESP464 D

E  

13.0664.200

8.866

(78) 12.9005.000

7.900

(44) 11.2335.400

5.833

(118) 13.0665.000

8.066

(26)

46 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin 50.099  RSA576 D

E  

13.0664.200

8.866

(78) 12.9005.600

7.300

(46) 11.7004.400

7.300

(103) 12.4334.800

7.633

(70)

47 ARTAMONOVA Sona 50.032  CZE453 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(62) 11.5334.800

6.733

(114) 12.6335.100

7.533

(44) 12.7335.000

7.733

(44)

48 RAZ Lihie 49.999  ISR511 D

E  

13.0334.200

8.833

(82) 12.4004.900

7.500

(74) 12.0335.100

6.933

(78) 12.5335.000

7.533

(59)
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

49 HRIBAR Lucija 49.965  SLO579 D

E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(51) 12.5665.000

7.566

(68) 12.2004.700

7.500

(65) 11.9664.500

7.466

(100)

50 PREDA Andreea 49.965  ROU571 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 12.7335.300

7.433

(58) 11.9664.600

7.366

(80) 12.3005.100

7.300 -0.1

(82)

51 MAYER Greta 49.932  HUN502 D

E  

13.3004.400

8.900

(47) 11.7664.700

7.066

(100) 12.4665.200

7.266

(50) 12.4005.100

7.400 -0.1

(73)

52 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda 49.932  INA506 D

E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(58) 12.0334.600

7.433

(85) 12.3004.700

7.600

(57) 12.4334.700

7.733

(69)

53 PINXTEN Erika 49.832  BEL427 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 11.8335.400

6.433

(97) 12.7005.300

7.400

(40) 12.3334.900

7.733 -0.3

(76)

54 WILLIAMS Jennifer 49.832  SWE590 D

E  

13.1664.200

9.066 -0.1

(57) 12.0005.000

7.000

(92) 12.1005.500

6.600

(74) 12.5664.700

7.966 -0.1

(58)

55 PAULSSON Tonya 49.799  SWE587 D

E  

13.4004.200

9.200

(39) 12.8664.700

8.166

(47) 10.9334.700

6.233

(136) 12.6004.500

8.100

(53)

56 KICKINGER Selina 49.798  AUT416 D

E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(58) 12.6004.900

7.700

(63) 11.5664.300

7.266

(106) 12.4664.600

7.866

(66)

57 TANSKANEN Kaia 49.732  FIN474 D

E  

13.3334.400

8.933

(45) 12.6005.200

7.400

(67) 11.3335.200

6.133

(113) 12.4665.000

7.466

(68)

58 ESCALERA Natalia 49.665  MEX538 D

E  

13.5004.600

8.900

(31) 12.8665.800

7.066

(49) 10.9665.100

5.866

(133) 12.3335.100

7.333 -0.1

(79)

59 HILTON Halle 49.665  IRL507 D

E  

12.9005.000

8.200 -0.3

(105) 12.0334.600

7.433

(85) 12.4664.900

7.566

(49) 12.2665.000

7.366 -0.1

(86)

60 WESTLUND Emelie 49.599  SWE589 D

E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(97) 12.6334.900

7.733

(62) 11.7004.600

7.100

(104) 12.3334.500

7.833

(75)

61 DANDOIS Margaux 49.465  BEL425 D

E  

11.8003.200

8.600

(146) 12.8665.000

7.866

(48) 12.0665.300

6.766

(77) 12.7335.100

7.633

(45)

62 FONT Laia 49.464  ESP465 D

E  

12.7665.000

7.866 -0.1

(115) 12.5665.200

7.366

(69) 11.8664.600

7.266

(90) 12.2664.800

7.466

(85)

63 KVAMME Kylee Ann 49.432  PHI560 D

E  

13.4004.600

8.800

(40) 12.2665.100

7.166

(76) 12.3004.900

7.400

(59) 11.4664.700

6.766

(128)

64 MORDENTI Celeste 49.332  LUX535 D

E  

12.8334.200

8.633

(108) 11.8334.900

6.933

(96) 12.2004.900

7.300

(66) 12.4664.800

7.666

(67)

65 ANDERS Caleigh 49.200  RSA572 D

E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(85) 12.5005.100

7.400

(71) 11.2004.600

6.600

(120) 12.5004.700

7.800

(61)

66 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma 49.099  ISL509 D

E  

12.3004.200

8.400 -0.3

(135) 12.1664.300

7.866

(79) 12.1334.800

7.333

(69) 12.5004.800

7.700

(62)

67 LIAO Yi-Chun 48.899  TPE593 D

E  

12.6663.600

9.066

(121) 11.5004.900

6.600

(118) 12.7005.300

7.400

(40) 12.0334.900

7.133

(97)

68 WU Anny 48.799  SUI583 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 12.0004.900

7.100

(91) 11.5004.500

7.000

(108) 12.3334.800

7.533

(78)

69 FRYSAK Bianca 48.733  AUT415 D

E  

12.7004.200

8.500

(118) 12.2004.900

7.300

(78) 11.7334.300

7.433

(100) 12.1004.300

7.800

(92)

70 CURTI RUIZ Milagros 48.732  ARG404 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(68) 11.6664.300

7.366

(104) 12.6335.100

7.533

(44) 11.3334.500

6.833

(133)

71 LAI Pin-Ju 48.699  TPE592 D

E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(97) 11.1334.100

7.033

(124) 12.8005.100

7.700

(35) 11.8334.600

7.233

(108)

72 YILDIZ Bengisu 48.666  TUR600 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(68) 12.1664.800

7.366

(80) 11.0004.800

6.200

(131) 12.4004.800

7.600

(72)
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Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

73 ARIPOVA Dildora 48.599  UZB610 D

E  

11.5334.200

7.633 -0.3

(150) 12.6005.100

7.500

(64) 11.8665.200

6.666

(91) 12.6005.000

7.600

(56)

74 VLKOVA Alice 48.532  CZE458 D

E  

13.2004.400

8.800

(56) 11.6664.700

6.966

(107) 11.6334.700

6.933

(105) 12.0334.700

7.333

(96)

75 KELLY Olivia 48.499  BAR422 D

E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(55) 11.6664.300

7.366

(104) 11.9334.800

7.133

(85) 11.7004.800

7.200 -0.3

(121)

76 BOHLE Leni 48.332  AUT414 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(68) 11.6664.400

7.266

(106) 11.1664.100

7.066

(122) 12.4004.700

7.700

(71)

77 TRONRUD Maria 48.264  NOR552 D

E  

12.4664.200

8.566 -0.3

(127) 11.7664.100

7.666

(98) 12.2664.600

7.666

(61) 11.7664.400

7.366

(114)

78 SLEVIN Emma 48.166  IRL508 D

E  

12.1004.600

7.800 -0.3

(141) 11.9004.800

7.100

(94) 12.0664.800

7.266

(75) 12.1004.800

7.300

(94)

79 DARIES Naveen 48.132  RSA573 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(62) 12.1664.900

7.266

(81) 11.1004.600

6.500

(127) 11.7334.100

7.633

(117)

80 MOKOSOVA Barbora 48.032  SVK584 D

E  

11.7333.600

8.233 -0.1

(149) 11.9335.100

6.833

(93) 12.1004.400

7.700

(73) 12.2664.500

7.766

(83)

81 TRTNIK Zala 47.866  SLO580 D

E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(85) 10.9004.600

6.300

(130) 12.2335.100

7.133

(64) 11.7334.800

7.033 -0.1

(120)

82 BROWN Lynnzee 47.766  HAI497 D

E  

13.5004.600

8.900

(31) 11.1003.000

8.100

(125) 11.1664.200

6.966

(123) 12.0004.600

7.400

(98)

83 PONIZILOVA Dominika 47.699  CZE456 D

E  

13.1004.400

8.700

(76) 10.4334.400

6.033

(142) 12.3004.800

7.500

(58) 11.8664.400

7.466

(105)

84 TING Hua-Tien 47.632  TPE595 D

E  

12.6664.200

8.466

(122) 11.5334.500

7.033

(113) 12.0005.300

6.700

(79) 11.4334.700

6.733

(130)

85 IRIBARNE Nicole 47.599  ARG406 D

E  

12.9004.400

8.500

(104) 11.6664.200

7.466

(103) 11.3004.600

6.700

(116) 11.7334.600

7.133

(119)

86 KAYISOGLU Sevgi 47.399  TUR597 D

E  

12.7004.200

8.600 -0.1

(117) 11.6665.000

6.666

(108) 11.2334.600

6.633

(117) 11.8004.900

7.200 -0.3

(111)

87 RASMUSSEN Camille 47.365  DEN459 D

E  

13.3665.000

8.666 -0.3

(43) 11.8334.200

7.633

(95) 11.2004.500

6.700

(119) 10.9664.600

6.366

(141)

88 MESIRI Athanasia 47.199  GRE495 D

E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(62) 10.0664.000

6.066

(144) 11.9004.900

7.000

(87) 12.1004.700

7.400

(93)

89 HERRERA Lana 47.066  PAN556 D

E  

12.8334.600

8.533 -0.3

(110) 11.6004.900

6.700

(111) 11.0334.400

6.633

(129) 11.6004.600

7.100 -0.1

(124)

90 ELSADEK Sandra 47.032  EGY462 D

E  

12.9004.200

8.800 -0.1

(102) 10.7334.100

6.633

(134) 11.8334.300

7.533

(93) 11.5664.300

7.266

(126)

91 KANTER Mari 46.899  NOR550 D

E  

12.3333.600

8.733

(133) 11.6004.100

7.500

(110) 11.8004.600

7.200

(96) 11.1664.300

7.166 -0.3

(136)

92 YAP Emma 46.699  SGP578 D

E  

12.0003.400

8.600

(144) 10.7334.200

6.533

(135) 12.1335.200

6.933

(71) 11.8334.800

7.133 -0.1

(109)

93 MARSHALL Madeleine 46.532  NZL554 D

E  

12.7004.200

8.500

(118) 10.8333.700

7.133

(132) 11.4664.500

6.966

(110) 11.5334.600

6.933

(127)

94 PILGRIM Anya 46.500  BAR423 D

E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(68) 10.7003.900

6.800

(137) 11.3004.100

7.200

(114) 11.4004.300

7.100

(132)

95 VALENZUELA Yiseth 46.432  COL451 D

E  

12.9004.200

8.700

(103) 10.7334.300

6.433

(136) 11.0664.600

6.466

(128) 11.7334.300

7.433

(118)

96 PEREA Alais 46.399  ECU460 D

E  

12.7004.200

8.500

(118) 11.7664.400

7.366

(99) 10.3004.300

6.000

(147) 11.6334.200

7.433

(122)
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

97 VAETTOE Olivia 46.198  FIN475 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 10.4334.300

6.133

(141) 10.6664.200

6.466

(142) 12.1334.700

7.433

(90)

98 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna 46.032  COL450 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 11.5334.400

7.133

(112) 10.8004.100

6.700

(141) 10.7334.400

6.333

(144)

99 KRISTINSDOTTIR ML 45.965  ISL510 D

E  

12.1663.600

8.566

(139) 11.1004.100

7.000

(126) 10.8664.400

6.466

(139) 11.8334.300

7.533

(107)

100 NATHAN Nadine Joy 45.732  SGP577 D

E  

12.9664.200

8.766

(91) 11.4664.400

7.066

(119) 10.3004.300

6.000

(147) 11.0004.000

7.000

(139)

101 ESTARLI Lucila 45.699  ARG405 D

E  

13.0004.400

8.600

(89) 9.9334.300

5.633

(146) 11.0004.700

6.300

(130) 11.7664.800

6.966

(116)

102 COBB Reece 45.665  NZL553 D

E  

11.4333.200

8.533 -0.3

(151) 10.8004.300

6.500

(133) 12.3665.200

7.166

(56) 11.0664.400

6.766 -0.1

(138)

103 SKALSKA Kaja 45.532  POL562 D

E  

12.1663.400

8.766

(138) 10.8664.600

6.266

(131) 10.9004.700

6.200

(138) 11.6004.300

7.300

(123)

104 RATOBILSKA Valerija 45.266  LAT534 D

E  

12.0333.600

8.433

(142) 10.0333.500

6.533

(145) 11.4004.800

6.600

(112) 11.8004.400

7.400

(110)

105 HAUTALA Ada 45.232  FIN471 D

E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(85) 8.0003.900

4.100

(153) 12.2664.900

7.366

(62) 11.9664.600

7.366

(101)

106 COSTA Mafalda 45.232  POR563 D

E  

11.8003.200

8.600

(146) 9.6664.400

5.266

(147) 11.8334.800

7.033

(94) 11.9334.700

7.233

(103)

107 MENDEZ Ana Karina 45.166  PER558 D

E  

12.2003.800

8.400

(137) 11.5004.200

7.300

(116) 10.9334.900

6.133 -0.1

(137) 10.5334.400

6.233 -0.1

(146)

108 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 44.866  KAZ524 D

E  

12.5334.200

8.433 -0.1

(125) 10.5004.000

6.500

(139) 11.7335.100

6.633

(101) 10.1003.700

6.400

(149)

109 ELPITIYA BADALG.D. 44.798  SRI581 D

E  

12.9334.400

8.533

(100) 9.1334.500

4.633

(150) 10.9664.700

6.266

(132) 11.7664.900

7.066 -0.2

(115)

110 KRUPA Ilona 44.465  UKR602 D

E  

12.7664.200

8.566

(113) 11.4334.900

6.533

(121) 9.2664.500

4.866 -0.1

(152) 11.0004.700

6.300

(140)

111 PINTO ADASME Makarena 44.365  CHI442 D

E  

12.8664.400

8.466

(107) 9.3664.200

5.166

(149) 10.9334.300

6.733 -0.1

(134) 11.2004.700

6.500

(135)

112 ABDELSALAM Jana 42.699  EGY461 D

E  

12.4004.200

8.500 -0.3

(131) 8.2333.800

4.433

(152) 10.6664.800

5.866

(144) 11.4004.500

7.200 -0.3

(131)

113 SALEM Lahna 42.531  ALG402 D

E  

12.2663.600

8.666

(136) 10.2664.600

5.666

(143) 10.1663.700

6.466

(149) 9.8334.100

6.133 -0.4

(150)

114 LIN Yi-Chen 41.966  TPE594 D

E  

11.7333.200

8.533

(148) 9.1003.700

5.400

(151) 10.9334.600

6.333

(135) 10.2004.300

5.900

(148)

115 ANANJEVA Anastasija 41.931  LAT532 D

E  

12.4333.800

8.633

(128) 9.4663.400

6.066

(148) 9.4664.500

4.966

(151) 10.5664.400

6.166

(145)

 SANTI Franchesca DNF  CHI443 D

E  

12.4005.000

7.700 -0.3

(132) 11.1004.200

6.900

(127) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 ZHANG Qingying DNF  CHN448 D

E  

13.2664.400

8.866

(50) 11.0665.300

5.766

(128) 14.1006.300

7.800

(3) DNS 
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 604 BILES Simone USA 14.94915.266-0.56.4001 9.366 Q

 14.6335.6002 9.033  

2 430 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.63314.9005.6001 9.300 Q

 14.3665.0002 9.366  

3 531 YEO Seojeong KOR 14.51614.7335.4001 9.333 Q

 14.3005.0002 9.300  

4 485 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 14.41614.600-0.15.6001 9.100 Q

 14.2335.0002 9.233  

5 540 MORENO Alexa MEX 14.14914.5665.4001 9.166 Q

 13.733-0.35.2002 8.833  

6 608 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA 14.04914.4665.6001 8.866 Q

 13.633-0.15.0002 8.733  

7 522 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.90014.1005.0001 9.100 Q

 13.7004.8002 8.900  

8 479 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.78314.4005.4001 9.000 Q

 13.1664.2002 8.966  

9 436 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.76613.9665.0001 8.966 R1

 13.5664.8002 8.766  

10 609 WONG Leanne USA 13.63314.1665.0001 9.166

 13.1004.2002 8.900  

11 499 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 13.50013.8005.0001 8.800 R2

 13.2004.4002 8.800  

12 542 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 13.29913.9335.2001 8.733 R3

 12.6664.0002 8.666  

13 409 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.28313.6334.8001 8.833

 12.9334.2002 8.733  

14 538 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 13.28313.5004.6001 8.900

 13.0664.4002 8.666  

15 459 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 13.19913.366-0.35.0001 8.666

 13.0334.4002 8.633  

16 557 NAVAS Karla PAN 13.16613.7004.6001 9.100

 12.633-0.34.2002 8.733  

17 495 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 13.06613.1334.2001 8.933

 13.0004.0002 9.000  

18 559 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 13.00013.4004.6001 8.800

 12.6004.0002 8.600  

19 458 VLKOVA Alice CZE 12.96613.2004.4001 8.800

 12.7334.0002 8.733  

20 555 HERON Hillary PAN 12.91614.1005.4001 8.700

 11.733-0.34.6002 7.433  
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 465 FONT Laia ESP 12.89912.766-0.15.0001 7.866

 13.0334.4002 8.633  

22 421 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 12.85012.9004.0001 8.900

 12.8003.8002 9.000  

23 526 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 12.69912.7663.8001 8.966

 12.6333.6002 9.033  

24 442 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 12.66612.8664.4001 8.466

 12.4663.8002 8.666  

25 443 SANTI Franchesca CHI 12.63312.400-0.35.0001 7.700

 12.8664.4002 8.466  

26 473 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN 12.56612.7664.2001 8.566

 12.366-0.14.0002 8.466  

27 611 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB 12.46612.600-0.14.2001 8.500

 12.3333.6002 8.733  

28 599 TARHAN Bilge TUR 12.34912.033-0.34.6001 7.733

 12.6664.0002 8.666  

29 532 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 12.23312.4333.8001 8.633

 12.0333.4002 8.633  

30 525 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 12.23312.4003.6001 8.800

 12.0663.4002 8.666  

31 533 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 11.94912.6664.2001 8.466

 11.233-0.33.6002 7.933  

32 549 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.74911.3333.6001 7.733

 12.1663.4002 8.766  

33 534 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 11.71612.0333.6001 8.433

 11.400-0.33.6002 8.100  

 592 LAI Pin-Ju TPE DNF12.9334.2001 8.733  

 DNS  2   

 594 LIN Yi-Chen TPE DNF11.7333.2001 8.533  

 DNS  2   

 569 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 446 QIU Qiyuan CHN 14.900 Q6.500 8.400

2 607 JONES Shilese USA 14.833 Q6.400 8.433

3 401 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 14.733 Q6.800 7.933

4 444 HUANG Zhuofan CHN 14.533 Q6.500 8.033

5 604 BILES Simone USA 14.400 Q6.000 8.400

6 545 VEERMAN Sanna NED 14.200 Q6.300 7.900

7 546 VISSER Naomi NED 14.166 Q6.000 8.166

8 605 BLAKELY Skye USA 14.1335.900 8.233

9 436 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.133 Q6.000 8.133

9 477 CHARPY Lorette FRA 14.133 Q6.000 8.133

11 445 OU Yushan CHN 14.1005.800 8.300

12 478 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.066 R16.100 7.966

13 484 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 14.033 R26.000 8.033

14 410 McDONALD Kate AUS 13.900 R35.700 8.200

15 430 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 13.8666.200 7.666

15 503 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 13.8666.200 7.666

17 411 PASS Ruby AUS 13.8335.800 8.033

18 485 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 13.7665.600 8.166

19 409 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.6665.700 7.966

19 609 WONG Leanne USA 13.6665.700 7.966

21 515 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 13.6665.900 7.766

22 528 LEE Yunseo KOR 13.6336.000 7.633

23 434 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.6005.600 8.000

24 486 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.5335.800 7.733

25 488 JAUCH Meolie GER 13.4665.600 7.866

26 516 IORIO Elisa ITA 13.4006.100 7.300

27 522 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.3665.500 7.866

27 542 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 13.3665.500 7.866

29 566 BARBOSU Ana ROU 13.3666.200 7.166

30 564 MARTINS Filipa POR 13.3335.400 7.933

31 543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 13.2665.500 7.766

32 440 TRAN Aurelie CAN 13.1335.200 7.933

33 527 EOM Dohyun KOR 13.1335.500 7.633

33 529 LEE Dayeong KOR 13.1335.500 7.633

35 603 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 13.1335.600 7.533

36 544 van POL Vera NED 13.0665.200 7.866

37 567 COSMAN Lilia ROU 13.0335.400 7.633

38 426 ENGHELS Fien BEL 13.0335.700 7.333

39 514 D'AMATO Alice ITA 13.0335.900 7.133

40 491 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER 12.9664.800 8.166

41 467 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.9335.500 7.733 -0.3
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 492 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 12.9335.200 7.733

43 520 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.9335.300 7.633

44 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 12.9005.000 7.900

45 601 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 12.9005.500 7.400

46 576 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.9005.600 7.300

47 587 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 12.8664.700 8.166

48 425 DANDOIS Margaux BEL 12.8665.000 7.866

49 538 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 12.8665.800 7.066

50 413 WHITEHEAD Emily AUS 12.8005.300 7.500

51 530 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.8005.400 7.400

52 439 STEWART Ava CAN 12.8005.600 7.200

53 431 BARBOSA Jade BRA 12.7665.400 7.366

53 557 NAVAS Karla PAN 12.7665.400 7.366

55 493 VOSS Sarah GER 12.7334.800 7.933

56 482 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR 12.7334.900 7.833

57 500 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 12.7335.200 7.533

58 571 PREDA Andreea ROU 12.7335.300 7.433

59 476 BOYER Marine FRA 12.7005.300 7.400

60 468 PETISCO Alba ESP 12.6665.000 7.666

61 512 ANDREOLI Angela ITA 12.6665.500 7.166

62 589 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 12.6334.900 7.733

63 416 KICKINGER Selina AUT 12.6004.900 7.700

64 496 TSIORI Magdalini GRE 12.6005.100 7.500

64 568 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 12.6005.100 7.500

64 610 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.6005.100 7.500

67 474 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 12.6005.200 7.400

68 579 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 12.5665.000 7.566

69 465 FONT Laia ESP 12.5665.200 7.366

70 403 CARRARO Brisa ARG 12.5004.900 7.600

71 572 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12.5005.100 7.400

72 540 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.4665.300 7.166

73 559 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 12.4334.900 7.533

74 511 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.4004.900 7.500

75 582 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.2664.700 7.566

76 560 KVAMME Kylee Ann PHI 12.2665.100 7.166

77 424 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 12.2665.400 6.866

78 415 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.2004.900 7.300

79 509 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.1664.300 7.866

80 600 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 12.1664.800 7.366

81 573 DARIES Naveen RSA 12.1664.900 7.266

82 441 WOO Rose CAN 12.1665.000 7.166
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

82 521 KISHI Rina JPN 12.1665.000 7.166

84 549 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 12.1665.300 6.866

85 506 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 12.0334.600 7.433

85 507 HILTON Halle IRL 12.0334.600 7.433

87 585 ERIKSSON Alva SWE 12.0334.800 7.233

88 432 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 12.0335.600 6.733 -0.3

89 481 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 12.0335.300 6.733

90 519 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 12.0336.000 6.033

91 583 WU Anny SUI 12.0004.900 7.100

92 590 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.0005.000 7.000

93 584 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 11.9335.100 6.833

94 508 SLEVIN Emma IRL 11.9004.800 7.100

95 459 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 11.8334.200 7.633

96 535 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 11.8334.900 6.933

97 427 PINXTEN Erika BEL 11.8335.400 6.433

98 552 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.7664.100 7.666

99 460 PEREA Alais ECU 11.7664.400 7.366

100 502 MAYER Greta HUN 11.7664.700 7.066

101 417 KROELL Carina AUT 11.7334.600 7.133

102 555 HERON Hillary PAN 11.7334.700 7.033

103 406 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG 11.6664.200 7.466

104 404 CURTI RUIZ Milagros ARG 11.6664.300 7.366

104 422 KELLY Olivia BAR 11.6664.300 7.366

106 414 BOHLE Leni AUT 11.6664.400 7.266

107 458 VLKOVA Alice CZE 11.6664.700 6.966

108 597 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR 11.6665.000 6.666

109 537 CAMPOS Paulina MEX 11.6335.100 6.533

110 550 KANTER Mari NOR 11.6004.100 7.500

111 556 HERRERA Lana PAN 11.6004.900 6.700

112 450 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL 11.5334.400 7.133

113 595 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.5334.500 7.033

114 453 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 11.5334.800 6.733

115 463 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 11.5335.100 6.433

116 558 MENDEZ Ana Karina PER 11.5004.200 7.300

117 472 MONTELL Malla FIN 11.5004.600 6.900

118 593 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE 11.5004.900 6.600

119 577 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.4664.400 7.066

120 575 NAPIER Garcelle RSA 11.4664.600 6.866

121 602 KRUPA Ilona UKR 11.4334.900 6.533

122 499 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 11.3005.100 6.200

123 455 PETERKOVA Klara CZE 11.2334.100 7.133
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

124 592 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.1334.100 7.033

125 497 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 11.1003.000 8.100

126 510 KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret Lea ISL 11.1004.100 7.000

127 443 SANTI Franchesca CHI 11.1004.200 6.900

128 448 ZHANG Qingying CHN 11.0665.300 5.766

129 536 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 10.9334.800 6.133

130 580 TRTNIK Zala SLO 10.9004.600 6.300

131 562 SKALSKA Kaja POL 10.8664.600 6.266

132 554 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL 10.8333.700 7.133

133 553 COBB Reece NZL 10.8004.300 6.500

134 462 ELSADEK Sandra EGY 10.7334.100 6.633

135 578 YAP Emma SGP 10.7334.200 6.533

136 451 VALENZUELA Yiseth COL 10.7334.300 6.433

137 423 PILGRIM Anya BAR 10.7003.900 6.800

138 505 HARIADI Ameera INA 10.5334.100 6.433

139 524 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 10.5004.000 6.500

140 598 TANRIYASUKUR Derin TUR 10.4664.700 5.766

141 475 VAETTOE Olivia FIN 10.4334.300 6.133

142 456 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 10.4334.400 6.033

143 402 SALEM Lahna ALG 10.2664.600 5.666

144 495 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 10.0664.000 6.066

145 534 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 10.0333.500 6.533

146 405 ESTARLI Lucila ARG 9.9334.300 5.633

147 563 COSTA Mafalda POR 9.6664.400 5.266

148 532 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 9.4663.400 6.066

149 442 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 9.3664.200 5.166

150 581 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 9.1334.500 4.633

151 594 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 9.1003.700 5.400

152 461 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 8.2333.800 4.433

153 471 HAUTALA Ada FIN 8.0003.900 4.100

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 604 BILES Simone USA 14.566 Q6.300 8.266

2 449 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 14.500 Q6.400 8.100

3 448 ZHANG Qingying CHN 14.100 Q6.300 7.800

4 491 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER 14.066 Q5.800 8.266

5 445 OU Yushan CHN 14.0666.300 7.766

6 607 JONES Shilese USA 14.033 Q5.900 8.133

7 485 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 14.000 Q5.800 8.200

8 518 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 14.000 Q5.900 8.100

9 430 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 13.800 Q5.900 7.900

10 446 QIU Qiyuan CHN 13.8006.200 7.600

11 548 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.733 R15.300 8.433

12 515 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 13.666 R25.500 8.166

13 569 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 13.666 R36.200 7.466

14 412 SCOTT Breanna AUS 13.6005.600 8.000

15 436 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.5665.800 7.766

16 482 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR 13.4335.600 7.833

17 434 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.4005.300 8.100

18 516 IORIO Elisa ITA 13.4005.500 7.900

19 476 BOYER Marine FRA 13.4005.800 7.600

20 609 WONG Leanne USA 13.3665.400 7.966

21 401 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 13.2665.500 7.766

22 484 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 13.2665.800 7.466

23 435 SOARES Julia BRA 13.2005.300 8.000 -0.1

24 512 ANDREOLI Angela ITA 13.2005.300 7.900

25 546 VISSER Naomi NED 13.2005.400 7.800

26 520 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.1665.300 7.866

27 409 GODWIN Georgia AUS 13.1335.900 7.233

28 531 YEO Seojeong KOR 13.0665.600 7.466

29 481 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 13.0335.400 7.633

30 467 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.9665.200 7.766

31 603 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 12.9005.600 7.300

32 493 VOSS Sarah GER 12.8665.400 7.466

33 500 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 12.8665.600 7.266

33 566 BARBOSU Ana ROU 12.8665.600 7.266

35 592 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 12.8005.100 7.700

36 528 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.7665.400 7.366

37 478 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 12.7335.700 7.033

38 559 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 12.7004.800 7.900

39 582 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.7005.100 7.600

40 427 PINXTEN Erika BEL 12.7005.300 7.400

40 593 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE 12.7005.300 7.400
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 521 KISHI Rina JPN 12.7005.500 7.200

43 564 MARTINS Filipa POR 12.6335.000 7.633

44 404 CURTI RUIZ Milagros ARG 12.6335.100 7.533

44 453 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 12.6335.100 7.533

46 411 PASS Ruby AUS 12.6005.300 7.300

47 490 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 12.5665.100 7.466

48 514 D'AMATO Alice ITA 12.5335.200 7.333

49 507 HILTON Halle IRL 12.4664.900 7.566

50 502 MAYER Greta HUN 12.4665.200 7.266

51 568 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 12.4335.500 6.933

52 452 ZELCIC Tina CRO 12.4004.600 7.800

53 477 CHARPY Lorette FRA 12.4005.000 7.400

53 504 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 12.4005.000 7.400

55 431 BARBOSA Jade BRA 12.4005.100 7.300

56 553 COBB Reece NZL 12.3665.200 7.166

57 506 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 12.3004.700 7.600

58 456 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12.3004.800 7.500

59 560 KVAMME Kylee Ann PHI 12.3004.900 7.400

60 539 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 12.3005.100 7.200

61 552 TRONRUD Maria NOR 12.2664.600 7.666

62 471 HAUTALA Ada FIN 12.2664.900 7.366

63 540 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.2665.000 7.266

64 580 TRTNIK Zala SLO 12.2335.100 7.133

65 579 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 12.2004.700 7.500

66 535 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 12.2004.900 7.300

67 441 WOO Rose CAN 12.2005.200 7.000

68 503 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 12.1664.900 7.266

69 509 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.1334.800 7.333

70 543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 12.1335.100 7.033

71 578 YAP Emma SGP 12.1335.200 6.933

72 486 KINSELLA Alice GBR 12.1335.500 6.633

73 584 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.1004.400 7.700

74 590 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.1005.500 6.600

75 508 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.0664.800 7.266

76 410 McDONALD Kate AUS 12.0665.100 6.966

77 425 DANDOIS Margaux BEL 12.0665.300 6.766

78 511 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.0335.100 6.933

79 595 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.0005.300 6.700

80 492 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 11.9664.600 7.366

80 571 PREDA Andreea ROU 11.9664.600 7.366

82 561 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL 11.9664.700 7.266
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 601 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 11.9665.000 6.966

84 440 TRAN Aurelie CAN 11.9334.900 7.133 -0.1

85 422 KELLY Olivia BAR 11.9334.800 7.133

85 586 GRAVIN Elina SWE 11.9334.800 7.133

87 495 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 11.9004.900 7.000

88 522 MIYATA Shoko JPN 11.9005.400 6.500

89 557 NAVAS Karla PAN 11.8664.400 7.466

90 465 FONT Laia ESP 11.8664.600 7.266

91 610 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.8665.200 6.666

92 605 BLAKELY Skye USA 11.8666.000 5.866

93 462 ELSADEK Sandra EGY 11.8334.300 7.533

94 563 COSTA Mafalda POR 11.8334.800 7.033

95 498 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 11.8004.400 7.400

96 550 KANTER Mari NOR 11.8004.600 7.200

97 555 HERON Hillary PAN 11.8004.800 7.000

98 530 SHIN Solyi KOR 11.8005.600 6.200

99 429 VERKEST Jutta BEL 11.7665.600 6.166

100 415 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 11.7334.300 7.433

101 524 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 11.7335.100 6.633

102 527 EOM Dohyun KOR 11.7335.900 5.833

103 576 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 11.7004.400 7.300

104 589 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 11.7004.600 7.100

105 458 VLKOVA Alice CZE 11.6334.700 6.933

106 416 KICKINGER Selina AUT 11.5664.300 7.266

107 468 PETISCO Alba ESP 11.5665.400 6.166

108 583 WU Anny SUI 11.5004.500 7.000

109 407 MARTINEZ Leila ARG 11.5004.800 6.700

110 554 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL 11.4664.500 6.966

111 417 KROELL Carina AUT 11.4004.600 6.800

112 534 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 11.4004.800 6.600

113 474 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 11.3335.200 6.133

114 423 PILGRIM Anya BAR 11.3004.100 7.200

115 473 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN 11.3004.300 7.000

116 406 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG 11.3004.600 6.700

117 597 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR 11.2334.600 6.633

118 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 11.2335.400 5.833

119 459 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 11.2004.500 6.700

120 457 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 11.2004.600 6.600

120 572 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 11.2004.600 6.600

122 414 BOHLE Leni AUT 11.1664.100 7.066

123 497 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 11.1664.200 6.966
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

124 421 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 11.1334.300 6.833

125 537 CAMPOS Paulina MEX 11.1334.700 6.533 -0.1

126 574 KOTI Shante RSA 11.1334.600 6.533

127 573 DARIES Naveen RSA 11.1004.600 6.500

128 451 VALENZUELA Yiseth COL 11.0664.600 6.466

129 556 HERRERA Lana PAN 11.0334.400 6.633

130 405 ESTARLI Lucila ARG 11.0004.700 6.300

131 600 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 11.0004.800 6.200

132 581 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 10.9664.700 6.266

133 538 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 10.9665.100 5.866

134 442 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 10.9334.300 6.733 -0.1

135 594 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 10.9334.600 6.333

136 587 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 10.9334.700 6.233

137 558 MENDEZ Ana Karina PER 10.9334.900 6.133 -0.1

138 562 SKALSKA Kaja POL 10.9004.700 6.200

139 510 KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret Lea ISL 10.8664.400 6.466

140 544 van POL Vera NED 10.8664.700 6.266 -0.1

141 450 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL 10.8004.100 6.700

142 475 VAETTOE Olivia FIN 10.6664.200 6.466

143 565 PARENTE Mariana POR 10.6664.600 6.066

144 461 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 10.6664.800 5.866

145 426 ENGHELS Fien BEL 10.5334.600 5.933

146 551 ROENBECK Marie NOR 10.5334.700 5.833

147 460 PEREA Alais ECU 10.3004.300 6.000

147 577 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 10.3004.300 6.000

149 402 SALEM Lahna ALG 10.1663.700 6.466

150 437 LEE Cassandra CAN 9.7003.800 5.900

151 532 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 9.4664.500 4.966

152 602 KRUPA Ilona UKR 9.2664.500 4.866 -0.1

 443 SANTI Franchesca CHI DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 604 BILES Simone USA 14.633 Q6.700 7.933

2 485 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 14.400 Q6.200 8.200

3 430 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.033 Q6.100 7.933

4 434 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.833 Q5.700 8.133

5 607 JONES Shilese USA 13.800 Q5.700 8.100

6 449 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 13.766 Q5.600 8.166

7 546 VISSER Naomi NED 13.733 Q5.800 7.933

8 569 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 13.666 Q6.000 7.666

9 486 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.633 R15.600 8.033

10 608 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA 13.6336.200 7.433

11 515 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 13.600 R25.600 8.100 -0.1

12 481 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 13.433 R35.500 7.933

13 436 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.4005.400 8.100 -0.1

13 514 D'AMATO Alice ITA 13.4005.400 8.100 -0.1

15 445 OU Yushan CHN 13.3665.600 7.766

16 521 KISHI Rina JPN 13.3335.800 7.533

17 478 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.3005.600 7.800 -0.1

18 513 BELARDELLI Arianna ITA 13.2665.300 7.966

19 493 VOSS Sarah GER 13.2005.300 8.000 -0.1

20 435 SOARES Julia BRA 13.2005.300 7.900

21 609 WONG Leanne USA 13.2005.400 7.800

22 566 BARBOSU Ana ROU 13.2005.500 7.700

23 483 EVANS Ruby GBR 13.1665.600 7.566

24 468 PETISCO Alba ESP 13.1005.300 7.800

25 544 van POL Vera NED 13.0664.800 8.266

26 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 13.0665.000 8.066

27 540 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.0335.800 7.233

28 528 LEE Yunseo KOR 13.0005.300 7.700

29 555 HERON Hillary PAN 12.9665.500 7.566 -0.1

30 516 IORIO Elisa ITA 12.9335.100 7.933 -0.1

31 543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 12.9005.000 7.900

32 539 LOUSTALOT Cassandra MEX 12.8665.100 7.766

33 482 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR 12.8665.300 7.566

34 559 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 12.8334.800 8.033

34 564 MARTINS Filipa POR 12.8334.800 8.033

36 446 QIU Qiyuan CHN 12.8335.100 7.733

37 431 BARBOSA Jade BRA 12.8335.600 7.533 -0.3

38 413 WHITEHEAD Emily AUS 12.7665.000 7.766

39 409 GODWIN Georgia AUS 12.7665.700 7.366 -0.3

40 419 MOERZ Charlize AUT 12.7665.500 7.266

41 491 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER 12.7334.600 8.133
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 439 STEWART Ava CAN 12.7334.900 7.833

43 411 PASS Ruby AUS 12.7335.100 7.733 -0.1

44 453 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 12.7335.000 7.733

45 425 DANDOIS Margaux BEL 12.7335.100 7.633

45 567 COSMAN Lilia ROU 12.7335.100 7.633

47 490 QUAAS Lea Marie GER 12.7004.900 7.800

48 401 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 12.7005.000 7.700

49 531 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.7005.400 7.600 -0.3

50 437 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.6664.900 7.766

51 412 SCOTT Breanna AUS 12.6335.000 7.633

52 519 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 12.6335.300 7.333

53 587 PAULSSON Tonya SWE 12.6004.500 8.100

54 426 ENGHELS Fien BEL 12.6004.600 8.000

55 440 TRAN Aurelie CAN 12.6004.700 7.900

56 610 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.6005.000 7.600

57 520 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.6005.300 7.300

58 590 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE 12.5664.700 7.966 -0.1

59 511 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.5335.000 7.533

60 529 LEE Dayeong KOR 12.5335.500 7.033

61 572 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12.5004.700 7.800

62 429 VERKEST Jutta BEL 12.5004.800 7.700

62 509 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.5004.800 7.700

64 582 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.5005.100 7.400

65 530 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.5005.300 7.200

66 416 KICKINGER Selina AUT 12.4664.600 7.866

67 535 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 12.4664.800 7.666

68 474 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 12.4665.000 7.466

69 506 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 12.4334.700 7.733

70 576 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.4334.800 7.633

71 414 BOHLE Leni AUT 12.4004.700 7.700

72 600 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 12.4004.800 7.600

73 502 MAYER Greta HUN 12.4005.100 7.400 -0.1

74 522 MIYATA Shoko JPN 12.3665.600 6.766

75 589 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 12.3334.500 7.833

76 427 PINXTEN Erika BEL 12.3334.900 7.733 -0.3

77 545 VEERMAN Sanna NED 12.3334.800 7.733 -0.2

78 583 WU Anny SUI 12.3334.800 7.533

79 538 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 12.3335.100 7.333 -0.1

80 467 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.3335.100 7.233

81 586 GRAVIN Elina SWE 12.3004.300 8.000

82 571 PREDA Andreea ROU 12.3005.100 7.300 -0.1
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SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 584 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.2664.500 7.766

84 492 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 12.2664.600 7.666

85 465 FONT Laia ESP 12.2664.800 7.466

86 507 HILTON Halle IRL 12.2665.000 7.366 -0.1

87 503 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 12.2004.600 7.600

88 526 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 12.1664.900 7.466 -0.2

89 575 NAPIER Garcelle RSA 12.1665.000 7.166

90 475 VAETTOE Olivia FIN 12.1334.700 7.433

91 500 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 12.1334.900 7.233

92 415 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 12.1004.300 7.800

93 495 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 12.1004.700 7.400

94 508 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.1004.800 7.300

95 504 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 12.0664.600 7.466

96 458 VLKOVA Alice CZE 12.0334.700 7.333

97 593 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE 12.0334.900 7.133

98 497 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 12.0004.600 7.400

99 476 BOYER Marine FRA 12.0004.900 7.100

100 579 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 11.9664.500 7.466

101 471 HAUTALA Ada FIN 11.9664.600 7.366

102 557 NAVAS Karla PAN 11.9664.700 7.266

103 563 COSTA Mafalda POR 11.9334.700 7.233

104 479 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 11.9004.500 7.500 -0.1

105 456 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 11.8664.400 7.466

106 542 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 11.8664.600 7.266

107 510 KRISTINSDOTTIR Margret Lea ISL 11.8334.300 7.533

108 592 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.8334.600 7.233

109 578 YAP Emma SGP 11.8334.800 7.133 -0.1

110 534 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 11.8004.400 7.400

111 597 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR 11.8004.900 7.200 -0.3

112 603 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 11.8005.100 6.700

113 565 PARENTE Mariana POR 11.7664.300 7.466

114 552 TRONRUD Maria NOR 11.7664.400 7.366

115 581 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 11.7664.900 7.066 -0.2

116 405 ESTARLI Lucila ARG 11.7664.800 6.966

117 573 DARIES Naveen RSA 11.7334.100 7.633

118 451 VALENZUELA Yiseth COL 11.7334.300 7.433

119 406 IRIBARNE Nicole ARG 11.7334.600 7.133

120 580 TRTNIK Zala SLO 11.7334.800 7.033 -0.1

121 422 KELLY Olivia BAR 11.7004.800 7.200 -0.3

122 460 PEREA Alais ECU 11.6334.200 7.433

123 562 SKALSKA Kaja POL 11.6004.300 7.300

GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------_73I 3.0 Report Created  MON 2 OCT 2023 22:32 Page 3/4

Official Results Provider



SUN 1 OCT 2023

52nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Antwerp (BEL), 30 September - 8 October 2023

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

124 556 HERRERA Lana PAN 11.6004.600 7.100 -0.1

125 457 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 11.6004.700 7.000 -0.1

126 462 ELSADEK Sandra EGY 11.5664.300 7.266

127 554 MARSHALL Madeleine NZL 11.5334.600 6.933

128 560 KVAMME Kylee Ann PHI 11.4664.700 6.766

129 403 CARRARO Brisa ARG 11.4334.500 6.933

130 595 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.4334.700 6.733

131 461 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 11.4004.500 7.200 -0.3

132 423 PILGRIM Anya BAR 11.4004.300 7.100

133 404 CURTI RUIZ Milagros ARG 11.3334.500 6.833

134 421 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 11.2334.600 6.633

135 442 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 11.2004.700 6.500

136 550 KANTER Mari NOR 11.1664.300 7.166 -0.3

137 494 KATSALI Elvira GRE 11.1664.300 6.866

138 553 COBB Reece NZL 11.0664.400 6.766 -0.1

139 577 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.0004.000 7.000

140 602 KRUPA Ilona UKR 11.0004.700 6.300

141 459 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 10.9664.600 6.366

142 551 ROENBECK Marie NOR 10.9334.500 6.833 -0.4

143 420 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 10.8004.300 6.500

144 450 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna COL 10.7334.400 6.333

145 532 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 10.5664.400 6.166

146 558 MENDEZ Ana Karina PER 10.5334.400 6.233 -0.1

147 473 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN 10.5004.500 6.100 -0.1

148 594 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 10.2004.300 5.900

149 524 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 10.1003.700 6.400

150 402 SALEM Lahna ALG 9.8334.100 6.133 -0.4

151 612 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 9.7334.200 5.533

 443 SANTI Franchesca CHI DNS     

 448 ZHANG Qingying CHN DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final


